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LES JARRETIÈRES OPTIQUES DUPLEX MONOMODE OS1/2 9/125 APC

Connecteurs Longueurs
A B 1m 2m 3m 5m 10m 15m 20m

SC 

SCAPC 87099 87100 87101 87102 87103 87104 87105

LCAPC 85153 85154 85155 85156 85157 85158 85159

LC

SCAPC 87252 87251 87685 87402 87686 85151 85152

LCAPC 85167 85168 85169 85170 85171 85172 85173

SCAPC
SCAPC 87085 87086 87087 87088 87089 87090 87091

LCAPC 85160 85161 85162 85163 85164 85165 85166

LCAPC LCAPC 85174 85175 85176 85177 85178 85179 85180


